07.06.2016 4latest version: www.triag-int.ch/wp-content/uploads/workholding-solutions-int.pdf
INTERNATIONAL
2
Don´t you rent out all
flats in your building?
So…
3
4

ZSX 200L50 UPRG
Zentrischspanner ZSX 200 L50 UPRG
Ordering example: ZSX 200 L50 UPRG
10 Nm lb-ft 7,4
20 Nm lb-ft 14,8
30 Nm lb-ft 22,2
40 Nm lb-ft 29,6
50 Nm lb-ft 37,0
= 0,2 t 200 daN
= 0,5 t 500 daN
= 1,0 t 1´000 daN
= 1,3 t 1’300 daN
= 1,6 t 1’600 daN
Torque Workholding force
Order number Dimension Clamping width
B B2 L H H1 H2 kg
ZSX 140L 50 UPRG 120 76 140 50 33 80
A 10 - 65
6,0
D 65 - 120
ZSX 160L 50 UPRG 120 76 160 50 33 80
A 10 - 85
6,7
D 65 - 140
ZSX 180L 50 UPRG 120 76 180 50 33 80
A 10 - 105
7,1
D 65 - 160
ZSX 200L 50 UPRG 120 76 200 50 33 80
A 10 - 125
7,7
D 65 - 180
This patent pending self centring vise is unique, as it can be used
for direct stamping the blanks. It is different to others as the teeth
bite into the raw material and even under vibrations, one of the
two jaws will continuously move forward. This will hold the
workpiece with the same force and strength as in the beginning.
The problem in the past was that the other systems in the mar-
ket were getting loose after heavy machining and accuracy was
difficult to achieve.
Especially in soft materials such as alu and soft steels it has a
great performance. Usually the workpiece is clamped only 3 mm
but this hight can be changed from 1,8 to 6 mm if necessary.
Spring loaded
mechanism
to maintain
clamping force
Mechanical
workholding force
0 - 1600 kg
Centric clamping module ZSX 200 L50 UPRG
Linear to stamp
H2
3
15
0
L10
0
H
8
B2
4 x M6
60
4 x M6
100
B

Additional
clamping unit
Ordering example:
PC 15 - 300 SET PRG
RG13
Linear Set
Base rail  Steel parallels  Clamping jaw
PCB 40-50 …  PCU 24047  B106
 End module  Clamping module  Milling buffer
 PAND48-34  PS1R48L34-105  FA 1240
PC 15 - 350 SET LR
PC 15 - 400 SET LR
PC 15 - 450 SET LR
PC 15 - 500 SET LR
PC 15 - 550 SET LR
PC 15 - 600 SET LR
PC 15 - 650 SET LR
PC 15 - 700 SET LR
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
5
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
2 3
1x
1x